

M.A.C Case No. 48 of 2018

Order No: 33

Date: 10-02-2025

Today is fixed for taking fresh step upon OP no. 1 and 2.

Petitioners file hazira through Ld lawyer instead of taking fresh step.

No S.R has yet been received.

Petitioners are directed to file show cause as to why case shall not be dismissed for non taking step.

The case is adjourned for the day.

Fix 12.03.2025 for filing show cause by the petitioners.

(D/C)

Judge
M.A.C. Tribunal, Purulia

Judge
M.A.C. Tribunal, Purulia