

M.A.C Case No. 48 of 2018

Order No: 39

Date: 21-11-2025

Regular P.O is on leave.

Today is fixed for S.R and appearance of OP no. 1 and 2.

Petitioners file hazira through Ld lawyer.

No S.R has yet been received.

The case is adjourned for the day.

Fix 11.12.2025 for S.R and appearance of OP no. 1 and 2.

(D/C)

Judge

M.A.C. Tribunal, Purulia(i/c)

Judge

M.A.C. Tribunal, Purulia(i/c)